
SE ORIENTA DF 2024 - SPRINT NOTURNO
SQN 202/203 25.5.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

João Antonio Fonseca Gonçalves Dias
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Percurso : EXPERIENTE
Distancia : 1900m (Desnivel 10m)
Tempo : 0:19:25 (10'13"/km)

17/31 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Marciel Dantas Nunes 0:12:16
2. Altair Lorenzi 0:13:42
3. Rafael Hudson Monteiro Braga 0:14:06

1. 32 00:01:38 229m 7'08"/km
2. 43 00:01:19 00:02:57 113m 11'39"/km
3. 33 00:00:49 00:03:46 94m 8'41"/km
4. 40 00:01:01 00:04:47 129m 7'53"/km
5. 44 00:01:26 00:06:13 153m 9'22"/km
6. 39 00:01:02 00:07:15 109m 9'29"/km
7. 38 00:01:04 00:08:19 124m 8'36"/km
8. 37 00:01:42 00:10:01 128m 13'17"/km
9. 36 00:01:40 00:11:41 154m 10'49"/km

10. 40 00:01:43 00:13:24 191m 8'59"/km
11. 41 00:01:16 00:14:40 85m 14'54"/km
12. 34 00:01:13 00:15:53 109m 11'10"/km
13. 42 00:02:28 00:18:21 157m 15'43"/km
14. 35 00:00:46 00:19:07 107m 7'10"/km
15. 999 00:00:18 00:19:25 52m 5'46"/km
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